
Harper Creek School District

Bus Stop Locations For AB-AM ROUTE AB-AM SES SON INB

7:45 am START TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

7:49 am STOP 6402 Markham Ln [N]

7:49 am STOP 6300 MARKHAM LN

7:50 am STOP 12201 6 1/2 MILE RD [W]

7:51 am STOP WOODLAND CT & RED MAPLE RD [NW]

7:52 am STOP 6127 Red Maple Ln

7:54 am STOP 11959 6 1/2 Mile Rd [W]

7:55 am STOP SANTALINA TRL @ ROCKHAMPTON RDG [N]

7:56 am STOP SANTALINA TRL & CAPERCAILLIE LN [NW]

7:57 am STOP SANTALINA & SUTTONS RIDGE T/A [NW]

7:58 am STOP CAPERCAILLIE LN & BLUE STONE RIDGE [NE]

7:58 am STOP CAPERCAILLIE LN @ HAWKSBURY POINT [NE]

7:59 am STOP 11020 6 MILE RD [W]

8:00 am STOP 5861 B DR S [N]

8:00 am STOP 5688 B DR S [N]

8:02 am STOP 5002 B DR S [N]

8:03 am STOP 4404 B DR S [N]

8:08 am STOP 11433 3 1/2 Mile Rd [W]

8:09 am STOP 3250 B DR S [N]

8:10 am STOP 3160 B DR S [N]

8:10 am STOP 10988 3 MILE RD [W]

8:11 am STOP 10648 3 Mile Rd [W]

8:11 am STOP 10493 3 MILE RD [W]

8:11 am STOP 10473 3 MILE RD [W]

8:14 am STOP CRNR 3 MILE RD & DEXTER AVE [SE]

8:18 am STOP HARRISON RD & 4 MILE RD(STOP 50FT BEFORE INT) [NW]

8:19 am STOP 4 MILE RD & JACQUES(STOP 50 FT BEFORE INTER) [NW]

8:19 am STOP 10315 4 MILE RD [W]

8:20 am STOP 10126 4 MILE RD [W]

8:26 am STOP W PARADISE RD & CAPITAL AVE SW [SE]

8:27 am DEST SONOMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Harper Creek School District

Bus Stop Locations For AB-PM ROUTE AB-PM SES SON OUT

3:50 pm ORIGIN SONOMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

4:00 pm STOP 5002 B DR S [S]

4:01 pm STOP 5688 B DR S [S]

4:02 pm STOP 5861 B DR S [S]

4:05 pm STOP 11959 6 1/2 Mile Rd [E]

4:05 pm STOP WOODLAND CT & RED MAPLE RD [NW]

4:06 pm STOP 6127 Red Maple Ln

4:09 pm STOP SANTALINA TRL @ ROCKHAMPTON RDG [N]

4:10 pm STOP SANTALINA TRL & CAPERCAILLIE LN [NW]

4:11 pm STOP SANTALINA & SUTTONS RIDGE T/A [NW]

4:12 pm STOP CAPERCAILLIE LN & BLUE STONE RIDGE [NE]

4:12 pm STOP CAPERCAILLIE LN @ HAWKSBURY POINT [NE]

4:14 pm STOP 11020 6 MILE RD [W]

4:16 pm STOP 4404 B DR S [N]

4:21 pm STOP 11433 3 1/2 Mile Rd [W]

4:23 pm STOP 3250 B DR S [N]

4:23 pm STOP 3160 B DR S [N]

4:24 pm STOP 10988 3 MILE RD [W]

4:25 pm STOP 10648 3 Mile Rd [W]

4:25 pm STOP 10493 3 MILE RD [W]

4:25 pm STOP 10473 3 MILE RD [W]

4:28 pm STOP CRNR 3 MILE RD & DEXTER AVE [SE]

4:32 pm STOP HARRISON RD & 4 MILE RD(STOP 50FT BEFORE INT) [NW]

4:33 pm STOP 4 MILE RD & JACQUES(STOP 50 FT BEFORE INTER) [NW]

4:33 pm STOP 10315 4 MILE RD [W]

4:34 pm STOP 10126 4 MILE RD [W]

4:40 pm STOP W PARADISE RD & CAPITAL AVE SW [SE]

4:45 pm STOP 12201 6 1/2 MILE RD [E]

4:47 pm STOP 6402 Markham Ln [N]

4:47 pm STOP 6300 MARKHAM LN

4:52 pm END TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT No Intersection [SW]



Harper Creek School District

Bus Stop Locations For DB-AM ROUTE DB-AM SONOMA SON INB

7:34 am START TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

7:35 am STOP 12276 BEADLE LAKE RD [W]

7:36 am STOP 7788 DIVISION DR [S]

7:37 am STOP 11413 8 MILE RD [W]

7:38 am STOP 10979 8 MILE RD [W]

7:39 am STOP 10457 8 MILE RD [W]

7:40 am STOP 9877 8 MILE RD [W]

7:41 am STOP 9508 8 MILE RD [W]

7:43 am STOP 8632 7 MILE RD [W]

7:44 am STOP 8381 7 MILE RD [W]

7:45 am STOP 7731 7 1/2 MILE RD [W]

7:46 am STOP 7349 7 1/2 MILE RD [W]

7:47 am STOP 6860 7 1/2 MILE RD [W]

7:50 am STOP J DR SOUTH & LAKESIDE DR [S]

7:50 am STOP 9055 J DR S [S]

7:55 am STOP 7464 10 MILE RD [E]

7:56 am STOP 9348 I Drive S [N]

7:56 am STOP I DR S & CLARK RD [N]

7:58 am STOP 8129 10 Mile Rd [E]

8:00 am STOP 9698 G Drive S [N]

8:01 am STOP 10009 9 1/2 MILE RD [E]

8:11 am STOP 8878 D DR S [S]

8:12 am STOP 1/2 MILE RD [E]

8:15 am STOP 8355 B DR S [N]

8:24 am STOP 10450 6 MILE RD CLUBHOUSE [NE]

8:35 am DEST SONOMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Harper Creek School District

Bus Stop Locations For DB-PM ROUTE DB-PM SES SON OUT

3:40 pm ORIGIN SONOMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:56 pm STOP 10450 6 MILE RD CLUBHOUSE [NE]

4:05 pm STOP 8632 7 MILE RD [W]

4:06 pm STOP 8381 7 MILE RD [W]

4:07 pm STOP 7731 7 1/2 MILE RD [W]

4:08 pm STOP 7349 7 1/2 MILE RD [W]

4:09 pm STOP 6860 7 1/2 MILE RD [W]

4:11 pm STOP J DR SOUTH & LAKESIDE DR [S]

4:11 pm STOP 9055 J DR S [S]

4:16 pm STOP 7464 10 MILE RD [E]

4:17 pm STOP 9348 I Drive S [N]

4:17 pm STOP I DR S & CLARK RD [N]

4:19 pm STOP 8129 10 Mile Rd [E]

4:21 pm STOP 9698 G Drive S [N]

4:22 pm STOP 10009 9 1/2 MILE RD [E]

4:29 pm STOP 9508 8 MILE RD [E]

4:30 pm STOP 9877 8 MILE RD [E]

4:37 pm STOP 10979 8 MILE RD [W]

4:38 pm STOP 10457 8 MILE RD [W]

4:40 pm STOP 8878 D DR S [S]

4:42 pm STOP 1/2 MILE RD [E]

4:45 pm STOP 8355 B DR S [N]

4:46 pm STOP 11413 8 MILE RD [E]

4:47 pm STOP 7788 DIVISION DR [N]

4:48 pm STOP 12276 BEADLE LAKE RD [E]

4:49 pm END TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT



Harper Creek School District

Bus Stop Locations For GB-AM ROUTE GB-AM SES SON INB

7:35 am START TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

7:35 am (stop) FIRST KIDS LEARNING CENTER [E]

7:38 am STOP 8401 DIVISION DR [S]

7:39 am STOP 9115 DIVISION DR [S]

7:45 am STOP 11236 8 1/2 MILE RD [SE]

7:46 am STOP 11841 8 1/2 MILE RD [E]

8:00 am STOP 9345 11 Mile Rd [W]

8:01 am STOP 11317 F DR S [S]

8:06 am STOP 8870 12 MILE RD [E]

8:16 am STOP 10432 D DR S [N]

8:20 am STOP 11468 11 MILE RD [E]

8:25 am STOP 11241 B Drive S [S]

8:36 am STOP 7541 B DR S [N]

8:37 am STOP 6788 B DR S [N]

8:41 am DEST SONOMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Harper Creek School District

Bus Stop Locations For GB-PM ROUTE GB-PM SES SON OUT

3:46 pm ORIGIN SONOMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:59 pm STOP 6788 B DR S [S]

4:01 pm STOP 7541 B DR S [S]

4:05 pm (stop) FIRST KIDS LEARNING CENTER [W]

4:08 pm STOP 8401 DIVISION DR [S]

4:09 pm STOP 11841 8 1/2 MILE RD [W]

4:10 pm STOP 11236 8 1/2 MILE RD [NW]

4:28 pm STOP 9345 11 Mile Rd [W]

4:28 pm STOP 11317 F DR S [S]

4:33 pm STOP 8870 12 MILE RD [E]

4:43 pm STOP 10432 D DR S [N]

4:48 pm STOP 11241 B Drive S [N]

4:49 pm STOP 11468 11 MILE RD [E]

4:59 pm STOP 9115 DIVISION DR [N]

5:03 pm END TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT No Intersection [SW]



Harper Creek School District

Bus Stop Locations For JB-AM ROUTE JB-AM SONOMA SON INB

7:35 am START TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

7:36 am (stop) FIRST KIDS LEARNING CENTER [E]

7:36 am STOP B Drive N & Harper Crossing [NE]

7:37 am STOP 7205 B DR N  OVERFLOW [N]

7:38 am STOP HOYT DR & B DR N [NE]

7:41 am STOP 12156 6 Mile Rd [SW]

7:44 am STOP 5944 VIOLET LN [SE]

7:48 am STOP 6 MILE RD @ COTTON LAKE DR [W]

7:52 am STOP 7395 6 MILE RD [W]

7:59 am STOP 5744-5756  I DR S [N]

8:00 am STOP 5497 I DR S [N]

8:08 am STOP 763 GRAHAM LAKE TER [SE]

8:08 am STOP 952 Graham Lake Ter [NW]

8:09 am STOP Graham Lake Terr & Graham Lake Alley [NE]

8:11 am STOP 5063 E PARADISE RD [S]

8:12 am STOP E PARADISE RD & LAKE AVE (TURN AROUND) [SW]

8:17 am STOP 5349 HOAG RD [S]

8:22 am STOP 5695 GLENN CROSS RD [S]

8:29 am STOP DEERVIEW AVE & FAWN CT [NE]

8:35 am DEST SONOMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Harper Creek School District

Bus Stop Locations For JB-PM ROUTE JB-PM SONOMA SON OUT

3:40 pm ORIGIN SONOMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:56 pm STOP 5349 HOAG RD [S]

4:00 pm STOP 5695 GLENN CROSS RD [S]

4:04 pm STOP DEERVIEW AVE & FAWN CT [NE]

4:07 pm STOP 763 GRAHAM LAKE TER [SE]

4:08 pm STOP 952 Graham Lake Ter [NW]

4:08 pm STOP Graham Lake Terr & Graham Lake Alley [NE]

4:10 pm STOP 5063 E PARADISE RD [S]

4:10 pm STOP E PARADISE RD & LAKE AVE (TURN AROUND) [SW]

4:18 pm STOP 5744-5756  I DR S [N]

4:19 pm STOP 5497 I DR S [N]

4:21 pm STOP 7395 6 MILE RD [W]

4:31 pm STOP 6 MILE RD @ COTTON LAKE DR [SE]

4:35 pm STOP 5944 VIOLET LN [SE]

4:38 pm STOP 12156 6 Mile Rd [NE]

4:41 pm STOP HOYT DR & B DR N [S]

4:42 pm STOP 7205 B DR N  OVERFLOW [S]

4:42 pm STOP B Drive N & Harper Crossing [S]

4:49 pm END TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT No Intersection [SW]


	AB AM SONOMA
	AB PM  SONOMA
	DB AM  SONOMA
	DB PM SONOMA
	GB AM  SONOMA
	GB PM  SONOMA
	JB AM SONONMA
	JB PM SONOMA



